Tag | Datum
FR. 5.4.2024
Sa. | 6.4.2024
Sa. 6.4.2024
FR. 12.4.2024
So. | 14.4.2024
So. 21.4.2024
So. 1 28.4.2024
Fr.  3.5.2024
Sa. 4.5.2024
So. | 12.5.2024
Fr. 1 17.5.2024
So. | 19.5.2024
Mi. 22.5.2024
Fr. | 24.5.2024
Mi. | 29.5.2024
Do. 30.5.2024
So. 2.6.2024
Fr. 7.6.2024
Sa. 8.6.2024
Sa. 8.6.2024
So. | 9.6.2024
So. 16.6.2024
So. | 16.6.2024
Fr. | 21.6.2024
Sa. 22.6.2024
Sa. | 22.6.2024
So. 23.6.2024
So. | 23.6.2024
So. | 23.6.2024
So. 30.6.2024
Fr. | 5.7.2024
Sa. | 6.7.2024
Fr. 1 12.7.2024

FR. 1 12.7.2024

Termine Sommer 2024

Turnier Veranstaltung

17. GKT-FC Kaltenbrunn Gruppe 1
17. GKT-FC Kaltenbrunn Gruppe 2
17. GKT-FC Kaltenbrunn Gruppe 3
FC Teugn

Kreisoberliga DUO Mixed 601
Kreispokal Mixed 601
Kreispokal Herren 601

ESF Heselbach-Meldau
Kreispokal U50 601
Kreisoberliga DUO Herren 601
B-Z-S

Pfingesten

B-Z-S

B-Z-S

B-Z-S

Fronleichnam

Bezirkspokal Mixed

ESF Neustadt WN Freies

ESF Neustadt WN DUO

ESF Neustadt WN Trio
Bezirkspokal Herren
Bezirkspokal U50

BOL Damen

Nirnberg Rbf.

Nurnberg Rbf.

Oberliga Herren 1. Tag
BOL-Herren

Bezirksliga Nord

Bezirkspokal Damen
Bezirksklasse Nord

ASV Waldsassen

ASV Waldsassen

TV 1880 Nabburg

TSV Friedenfels

Ort
Kaltenbrunn
Kaltenbrunn
Kaltenbrunn
Teugn
Neustadt WN
Steinmihle
Neustadt WN
Heselbach
Steinmihle
Steinmuhle / Neustadt WN

Untertraubenbach

Untertraubenbach
Untertraubenbach

Untertraubenbach

Neustadt WN
Neustadt WN
Neustadt WN
Kreis 603
Kreis 602
Kreis 603
Nidrnberg
Nurnberg
Schorndorf
Kreis 601
Kreis604
Kreis 602
Kreis 601
Waldsassen
Waldsassen
Nabburg

Friedenfels

Zeit
18:00
7:30
14:00
18:00
7:30
9:00
7:00
18:00
8:00
8:00,
n.Vv.

n.V.
n.V.
n.V.

18:00
7:30
13:00

18:00
8:00
9:00

18:00
8:00

18:00
18:00



Sa.
Sa.
Sa.
So.
Sa.
So.

Fr.
Fr.
Fr.

Sa.

Fr.

13.7.2024
13.7.2024
13.7.2024
21.7.2024
27.7.2024
28.7.2024
2.8.2024

9.8.2024

16.8.2024
17.8.2024
23.8.2024

TSV Friedenfels
SV Diesenbach
SV Diesenbach
Oberliga Herren 2. Tag
Kreisoberliga 601
Kreisliga 601

EC Konnersreuth
SF Kondrau

SV Steinmihle
SV Steinmiihle
TUS Grafenwdéhr

Friedenfels
Regenstauf
Regenstauf
Schorndorf
Steinmuhle
Neustadt WN
Konnersreuth
Kondrau
Steinmihle
Steinmuhle

Grafenwohr

8:00
8:00
14:00
9:00
8:00
7:30
18:00
17:00
18:00
8:00
18:00



